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FHEY N —YRY NRS22—/Y ( 1000BASE-BX, =>0)L7 74 /YR EISFP )

ORI A VBTITR 5 5 3
EFNL EE (Mbps ) ® T7ANE—K SRRt BR (TX) KR (RX) BFRE.

MGB-LA10 1310nmM 1550

10004 WDM (LC) IUILE—R 10%0 0—60EC
H(EEHLERD 1550 1310nm®
MGB-LA20 1310nmD 1550

10004 WDM (LC) IUINE—R 20+ 00 0—60EC
MGB:LB20 1550 1310nm®
MGB-LA40 1310nmD 1550

10004 WDM (LC) SVILE-K 40%0 0—60EC
MGB-LB40 1550 1310nm®
MGB-LAG0 1310nmD 1550

10004 WDM ( LC) SUINLE-K 6001 0—60EC
MGB-LB60 1550 1310nm®
MGB-TLA10 1310nm® 1550

10004 WDM (LC) SUINLE-K 10%0 - 40—75EC
HEATLED 1550 1310nm®
MGB-TLA20 1310nm® 1550

10004 WDM (LC) SUINLE—R 20%0 - 40—75EC
MIEEIEE20 1550 1310nm®
MGB-TLA40 1310nm® 1550

10004 WDM (LC) SUINE—K 40%0 - 40—75EC
HEEAILERY 1550 1310nm®
MGB-TLAGO 1310nm® 1550

10004 WDM (LC) SUINE—K 60+ 0 - 40—75EC
HEEAILEEY 1550 1310nm®

TFPRAN—YRY NAZ22—/Y ( 100BASE-X SFP )

mE S/ L —.

MFB-FX INFE-—K 1310nm® 0—60EC
MFB-F20 100 LC SVINE—K 20%0 1310nm® 0—60EC
MFB-F40 100 LCc IVILE—R 40%0 1310nm® 0—60EC
MFB-F60 100 LC IVILE-K 600 1310nm® 0—60EC
MFB-F120 100 LC IVYULE-K 120%0 1310nm® 0—60EC
MFB-TFX 100 LC INFE-K 2%0 1310nm® - 40—75EC
MFB-TF20 100 LC IVULE—K 200 13100nm - 40—75EC

TTPRAN —BZFY NNS>22—/V ( 100BASE-BX, >0 /7 74 /Y5 ESFP )

MFB-FA20 WDM (LC) SUINLE—K 20¥0 1310nm® 1550 0—60EC

MFB-FB20 100 WDM (LC) SUYILE-K 20¥0 1550 1310nm® 0—60EC

MFB-TFA20 100 WDM (LC) SUINLE—K 20¥0 1310nm® 1550 - 40—75EC

MFB-TFB20 100 WDM (LC) SUINLE—K 20¥0 1550 1310nm® - 40—75EC

MFB-TFA40 100 WDM (LC) SUILE—K 40%0 1310nm® 1550 - 40—75EC

MFB-TFB40 100 WDM (LC) SUINLE—K 40%0 1550 1310nm® - 40—75EC
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